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Question 14:

The owners of Rong Vang VTTC, Corp with more than a 10% ownership interest
are as follows:

Name Address Ownership Principal Business Citizenship

Hong T. Ho

Trong T. Luong

Vinh H. Nguyen

Nguyen T. Nguyen

Nhung T. Pham

10910 Ranier Drive,
Houston, TX 77031

10910 Ranier Drive,
Houston, TX 77031

2215 Bivens Brook,
Houston, TX 77067

12406 Warrenwood Drive,
Houston, TX 77031

10910 Ranier Drive,
Houston, TX 77031

28%

25%

15%

10%

17%

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Telecommunications

Vietnam

Vietnam

USA

USA

Vietnam

There are no interlocking directorates.


