Document: <u>Attachment A2 Owners</u> Rong Vang VTTC, Corp

Question 14:

The owners of Rong Vang VTTC, Corp with more than a 10% ownership interest are as follows:

Name	Address	Ownership	Principal Business	Citizenship
Hong T. Ho	10910 Ranier Drive, Houston, TX 77031	28%	Telecommunications	Vietnam
Trong T. Luong	10910 Ranier Drive, Houston, TX 77031	25%	Telecommunications	Vietnam
Vinh H. Nguyen	2215 Bivens Brook, Houston, TX 77067	15%	Telecommunications	USA
Nguyen T. Nguyen	12406 Warrenwood Drive, Houston, TX 77031	10%	Telecommunications	USA
Nhung T. Pham	10910 Ranier Drive, Houston, TX 77031	17%	Telecommunications	Vietnam

There are no interlocking directorates.